CLEARANCE 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

DELIVERY TO KARAMA 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

DELIVERY TO OMEGA 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 200.000

MISSING DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION CHARGE 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 100.000

953.00 0.00 953.00

Total Amount in AED: 953.00

Total Amount in AED: 953.00

AED Nine Hundred And Fifty Three Only

AED Nine Hundred And Fifty Three Only